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Code questions and general information: elevator.inspections@phoenix.gov or call 602-
262-7853. 
 
Elevator Inspections Field Supervisor 
Dennis Beck 
602-501-1329 
dennis.beck@phoenix.gov  
 
Certificates and Scheduling Inspections 
Tarenthea Baumgarner 
Sr. Engineering Technician 
602-262-5073 
elevator.inspections@phoenix.gov  
RightFax: 602-732-2576 
 
Elevator Inspectors 
Jose Martinez 
Building Code Examiner / Elevator Inspector II 
602-201-1408 
jose.martinez@phoenix.gov  
 
Enrique Rubio 
Elevator Inspector II 
602-679-6535 
enrique.rubio@phoenix.gov  
 
Ronnie Williams 
Elevator Inspector II 
602-908-7463 
ronnie.williams@phoenix.gov 
 
Joe Goodspeed 
Elevator Inspector II 
602-501-1407 
joe.goodspeed@phoenix.gov 
 
David Whittaker 
Elevator Inspector II 
602-501-1346 
david.whittaker@phoenix.gov 
 
Philip Gable 
Elevator Inspector II 
602-448-2011 
philip.gabel@phoenix.gov 
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